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7 Oct

School
Development
Day

Week 1

14 Oct

Kaboom music
incursion P-6
P&C meeting 6:30
pm

21 Oct

28 Oct

4 Nov

11 Nov

18 Nov

Week 7 Kindy parent

orientation 9 am

25 Nov
Greenwood College
orientation day
Kindy student
orientation
9am /10 am

2 Dec

Week 8

9 Dec

Week 10

8 Oct

First day of term
for students

15 Oct

AQWA excursion
(Year 4)

22 Oct

School Board
7 pm

29 Oct

5 Nov

12 Nov

19 Nov

School Board
7 pm

26 Nov

3 Dec

10 Dec

Reports sent
home

9 Oct

Free Red Cross
incursion P -3

Edu-Dance
lessons start

16 Oct

23 Oct

30 Oct

6 Nov

Book lists sent
home

13 Nov

20 Nov

TA4 & TA6
History Excursion

27 Nov

TA2 and TA3
History Excursion
4 Dec

Edu-Dance
Concert
(5:30 pm start)

11 Dec

Year 6 Graduation

9am

10 Oct

Free Red Cross
incursion P - 3

17 Oct

24 Oct

31 Oct

7 Nov

Year 5 City of
Joondalup civics
excursion

14 Nov

21 Nov

28 Nov

5 Dec

12 Dec

Last day of school

for students

Students commence Term 1 on Wednesday 5 February

11 Oct

Free Dress Day

18 Oct

Interschool
Athletics (Hawker
Park PS)

25 Oct

TA 3 (PP / Year 1)
assembly 9 am

Graduation photo

World Teachers
Day

1 Nov

Whiteman Park
excursion
(Year2 and 3
from TA8 and 9)

8 Nov

TA6 (Year 1/ 2)
assembly 9 am

15 Nov

Dads group sports
afternoon

22 Nov

29 Nov

6 Dec

13 Dev

School
Development
Day



